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S5CRIEHIIMNES

LOLC = Lanka Orix Leasing Company
CRS = Catholic Relief Services
DWM = Developing World Markets
LOMI = LOLC Micro Investments Ltd

TPC-ESOP = Employee Stock Ownership Plan

NBC = National Bank of Cambodia

SME = Small and medium-sized enterprises

CBC = Credit Bureau Cambodia

5C’s = Characteristics, Capital, Capacity, Collateral, Condition
PAR = Portfolio at Risk

CSO = Customer Service

SWOT = Society for Worldwind Interbank Financial Transfers
ATM = Automatic Teller Machine

MIS = Management Information System

NOD = Number of Overdue Days
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DU N [MAGMATY
imaisiaupivh = T
20,000
= = 833.33
24

. iﬁmiLmﬁLh;iijﬁﬁjfﬁfB@S
MyjuYg I=(Pxr)
| = (20,000 x 0.011) = 220
. mmsmﬁ@nﬁghfzélﬂ
| = (20000 - 833.33) x 0.011 = 210.83
«  IA{MALE mmmt’amfzés

imalGupivh i = ARSI Ui + migma

= 833.33 + 220
= 1053.33
= IA{MATEU Lm’ijij nh[89l§l

= 833.33 + 210.83
=1044.17

mnaudinnasimatdois: Samigmmhnnsie

miv{ma | (MAReEm | [malds migma | juimAgin U ]
i2G9 20,000.00 833.33 220.00 1,053.33 19,166.67
2§l 19,166.67 833.33 210.83 1,044.17 18,333.33
i2&m 18,333.33 833.33 201.67 1,035.00 17,500.00
ig§c 17,500.00 833.33 192.50 1,025.83 16,666.67
igGu 16,666.67 833.33 183.33 1,016.67 15,833.33
i2Gb 15,833.33 833.33 174.17 1,007.50 15,000.00
i2Gn 15,000.00 833.33 165.00 998.33 14,166.67
i2éo 14,166.67 833.33 155.83 989.17 13,333.33

a " a
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gﬂ mEsan 8ol TNig

ioGe 13,333.33 833.33 146.67 980.00 12,500.00
i2§90 12,500.00 833.33 137.50 970.83 11,666.67
i2§99 11,666.67 833.33 128.33 961.67 10,833.33
[2§aly 10,833.33 833.33 119.17 952.50 10,000.00
i2&am 10,000.00 833.33 110.00 943.33 9,166.67
i2§ac 9,166.67 833.33 100.83 934.17 8,333.33
ieGati 8,333.33 833.33 91.67 925.00 7,500.00
i2§9b 7,500.00 833.33 82.50 915.83 6,666.67
i2&arl 6,666.67 833.33 73.33 906.67 5,833.33
isGan 5,833.33 833.33 64.17 897.50 5,000.00
i2§ae 5,000.00 833.33 55.00 888.33 4,166.67
i2§lo 4,166.67 833.33 45.83 879.17 3,333.33
i2§l9 3,333.33 833.33 36.67 870.00 2,500.00
i2§lily 2,500.00 833.33 27.50 860.83 1,666.67
i2&lbym 1,666.67 833.33 18.33 851.67 833.33
ia§bic 833.33 833.33 9.17 842.50 (0.00)

GIg
(r) H{MI{M[9.9% qhigw‘fz
(0 N g by (weie)
(P) (mAtAB{MIEUE $b0, 000

- anmhasjulduiuig ﬁh‘fz Gyt

A{MAIBIIEIM fauanim: jumsimariuiirumsineg

mMujuEg C=P [ﬂ]
1-(140.011)7247 1
C =20,000 [ = 95272
0.011
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9 al

= IAMIMARIURANIs Gy
MyJuLg I=(Pxr)

| = (20,000 x 0.011) =220

=) (MAtasidumsuiinusginie§o = 952.72 - 220 = 732.72

= AmimARivagnisf

| = (20,000 — 732.72) x 0.011 =211.94

mnnvamimaweiie Saymadviuoiies:

miu{ma | (MARuE | (malds migma | AUImARIS U ]
i2§9 20,000.00 732.72 220.00 9562.72 19,267.28
Gl 19,267.28 740.78 211.94 952.72 18,526.51
[2&m 18,526.51 748.92 203.79 9562.72 17,777.58
ieGc 17,777.58 757.16 195.55 952.72 17,020.42
ieGu 17,020.42 765.49 187.22 952.72 16,254.93
i2&h 16,254.93 773.91 178.80 9562.72 15,481.02
i2én 15,481.02 782.43 170.29 952.72 14,698.59
i2én 14,698.59 791.03 161.68 9562.72 13,907.56
iede 13,907.56 799.73 152.98 952.72 13,107.83
{2890 13,107.83 808.53 144.19 952.72 12,299.30
i2§99 12,299.30 817.42 135.29 952.72 11,481.87
2ol 11,481.87 826.42 126.30 952.72 10,655.46
i2§am 10,655.46 835.51 117.21 952.72 9,819.95
i2Gac 9,819.95 844.70 108.02 952.72 8,975.25
i2§ats 8,975.25 853.99 98.73 952.72 8,121.26
i2G9b 8,121.26 863.38 89.33 952.72 7,257.88
ieGan 7,257.88 872.88 79.84 952.72 6,385.00
i2§an 6,385.00 882.48 70.24 952.72 5,502.52
je§ae 5,5602.52 892.19 60.53 952.72 4,610.33
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f2&lbo 4,610.33 902.00 50.71 952.72 3,708.33
{2Gl9 3,708.33 911.92 40.79 952.72 2,796.40
[2&ll 2,796.40 921.96 30.76 952.72 1,874.45
f2Glim 1,874.45 932.10 20.62 952.72 942.35
feélg 942.35 942.35 10.37 952.72 (0.00)
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